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No 2 GUILLON Jordi (F 01) (Rg=28)

Pass 26 7:26.873

Pass 59 14:42.171 1 7:15.298 *

Pass 90 21:51.113 2 7:08.942 *

Pass 118 28:52.753 3 7:01.640 *

Pass 150 36:30.884 4 7:38.131

No 5 JAFFRE Sébastien (F 71) (Rg=14)

Pass 14 6:53.430

Pass 48 13:17.068 1 6:23.638 *

Pass 77 19:47.179 2 6:30.111

Pass 103 26:03.398 3 6:16.219 *

Pass 134 32:17.980 4 6:14.582 *

No 10 LACROIX Dimitri (F 69) / FRETY Kevin (F 69) (Rg=3)

Pass 4 6:18.544

Pass 51 13:21.934 1 7:03.390 *

Pass 73 19:25.047 2 6:03.113 *

Pass 108 26:28.796 3 7:03.749

Pass 133 32:13.668 4 5:44.872 *

No 11 DESCOURS-ROYET Nicolas (F 11) (Rg=31)

Pass 36 12:04.128

Pass 83 19:58.946 1 7:54.818 *

Pass 129 30:47.198 2 10:48.252

No 12 MARGOTIN Laurent (F 71) (Rg=26)

Pass 28 7:41.866

Pass 61 14:51.898 1 7:10.032 *

Pass 91 21:53.997 2 7:02.099 *

Pass 120 28:58.451 3 7:04.454

Pass 148 35:52.404 4 6:53.953 *

No 14 HILPERT Maxime (F21) (Rg=2)

Pass 3 6:17.159

Pass 38 12:20.684 1 6:03.525 *

Pass 69 18:22.418 2 6:01.734 *

Pass 100 24:49.000 3 6:26.582

Pass 127 30:32.455 4 5:43.455 *

No 15 CLERC Clément (F 71) (Rg=12)

Pass 19 6:59.395

Pass 49 13:17.420 1 6:18.025 *

Pass 74 19:29.419 2 6:11.999 *

Pass 102 25:38.164 3 6:08.745 *

Pass 132 31:48.387 4 6:10.223

No 17 LEBRETON Maxence (F69) / CROZET Hugo (F69)

Pass 20 7:02.503

Pass 54 13:41.275 1 6:38.772 *

Pass 80 19:52.883 2 6:11.608 *

Pass 110 26:58.785 3 7:05.902

Pass 137 32:56.084 4 5:57.299 *

No 18 CARTHERON Benoît (F 01) (Rg=13)

Pass 24 7:21.916

Pass 56 13:47.701 1 6:25.785 *

Pass 86 20:08.573 2 6:20.872 *

Pass 123 29:56.164 3 9:47.591

Pass 149 36:05.054 4 6:08.890 *

No 19 VAISSAUD Lucas (F 01) / VAGNERON Quentin (F

Pass 17 6:56.672

Pass 42 13:02.135 1 6:05.463 *

Pass 71 19:02.408 2 6:00.273 *

Pass 115 27:19.108 3 8:16.700

Pass 140 33:17.942 4 5:58.834 *
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No 20 GAMBUT Didier (F 01) / GAMBUT Cyril (F 01)

Pass 33 8:19.721

Pass 65 15:40.330 1 7:20.609 *

Pass 99 24:16.601 2 8:36.271

Pass 130 31:25.238 3 7:08.637 *

No 21 DESSIMOND Vincent (F 42) (Rg=24)

Pass 23 7:20.300

Pass 58 13:59.720 1 6:39.420 *

Pass 88 20:38.523 2 6:38.803 *

Pass 114 27:14.455 3 6:35.932 *

No 22 PIGUET Yannick (F 71) (Rg=20)

Pass 21 7:06.384

Pass 57 13:54.853 1 6:48.469 *

Pass 87 20:31.312 2 6:36.459 *

Pass 112 27:07.081 3 6:35.769 *

Pass 142 33:38.543 4 6:31.462 *

No 23 ROUSSON Fabien (F 43) (Rg=5)

Pass 6 6:32.185

Pass 40 12:29.701 1 5:57.516 *

Pass 68 18:21.127 2 5:51.426 *

Pass 98 24:13.682 3 5:52.555

Pass 124 30:01.807 4 5:48.125 *

No 24 DECROIX Benjamin (F 43) (Rg=6)

Pass 5 6:28.989

Pass 37 12:19.583 1 5:50.594 *

Pass 67 18:13.485 2 5:53.902

Pass 97 24:10.351 3 5:56.866

Pass 125 30:04.160 4 5:53.809

No 25 PIGUET Maxime (F 71) (Rg=30)

Pass 30 7:48.968

Pass 64 15:37.450 1 7:48.482 *

Pass 95 22:49.665 2 7:12.215 *

Pass 131 31:32.273 3 8:42.608

No 26 MARGUIN Frédéric (F 01) (Rg=16)

Pass 22 7:18.950

Pass 55 13:45.881 1 6:26.931 *

Pass 85 20:05.449 2 6:19.568 *

Pass 107 26:26.893 3 6:21.444

Pass 146 35:37.605 4 9:10.712

No 27 JAMBON Romain (F 69) (Rg=11)

Pass 18 6:58.162

Pass 46 13:11.817 1 6:13.655 *

Pass 84 20:04.695 2 6:52.878

Pass 104 26:10.442 3 6:05.747 *

Pass 139 33:08.484 4 6:58.042

No 28 REMUET Steven (F69) (Rg=18)

Pass 10 6:42.794

Pass 44 13:08.343 1 6:25.549 *

Pass 75 19:41.310 2 6:32.967

Pass 111 27:01.237 3 7:19.927

Pass 141 33:26.058 4 6:24.821 *

No 29 PAGNIER Anthony (F 39) (Rg=21)

Pass 8 6:38.852

Pass 45 13:10.937 1 6:32.085 *

Pass 82 19:57.624 2 6:46.687

Pass 128 30:42.675 3 10:45.051

No 30 PETITJEAN Charly (Rg=17)

Pass 16 6:56.525

Pass 53 13:28.874 1 6:32.349 *

Pass 78 19:51.036 2 6:22.162 *

Pass 106 26:20.040 3 6:29.004

Pass 138 32:56.004 4 6:35.964
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No 37 TRIQUET Boris (F 01) (Rg=19)

Pass 12 6:46.639

Pass 50 13:19.627 1 6:32.988 *

Pass 76 19:45.966 2 6:26.339 *

Pass 105 26:13.248 3 6:27.282

Pass 136 32:43.145 4 6:29.897

No 58 GARNIER Julien (F 71) (Rg=27)

Pass 31 7:51.952

Pass 63 15:17.484 1 7:25.532 *

Pass 94 22:28.844 2 7:11.360 *

Pass 122 29:33.669 3 7:04.825 *

Pass 152 36:33.632 4 6:59.963 *

No 73 DELCOURT Christophe (F 73) (Rg=9)

Pass 9 6:39.504

Pass 41 12:49.308 1 6:09.804 *

Pass 70 18:58.878 2 6:09.570 *

Pass 116 28:12.767 3 9:13.889

Pass 143 34:17.844 4 6:05.077 *

No 85 POTEAU Antoine (F 71) (Rg=23)

Pass 13 6:48.279

Pass 52 13:21.947 1 6:33.668 *

Pass 81 19:56.920 2 6:34.973

Pass 126 30:30.878 3 10:33.958

No 88 THENOT Sébastien (F 71) (Rg=22)

Pass 27 7:29.309

Pass 60 14:45.579 1 7:16.270 *

Pass 92 22:07.925 2 7:22.346

Pass 117 28:41.322 3 6:33.397 *

Pass 151 36:32.347 4 7:51.025

No 246 MOLLON Eddy (F 69) (Rg=1)

Pass 2 6:01.908

Pass 35 11:52.357 1 5:50.449 **

Pass 66 17:30.692 2 5:38.335 *

Pass 96 23:08.327 3 5:37.635 *

Pass 119 28:53.905 4 5:45.578

Pass 145 34:52.903 5 5:58.998

No 312 MARECHAL Loïc (F 74) (Rg=25)

Pass 29 7:45.611

Pass 62 15:12.842 1 7:27.231 *

Pass 93 22:09.891 2 6:57.049 *

Pass 121 28:59.722 3 6:49.831 *

Pass 147 35:42.525 4 6:42.803 *

No 600 MONTET Maxime (F 42) / FUGIER Toé ( F 38)

Pass 7 6:34.377

Pass 39 12:27.781 1 5:53.404 *

Pass 89 21:20.720 2 8:52.939

Pass 113 27:08.551 3 5:47.831 *

No 863 GRAPPIN Pierre (F 70) (Rg=15)

Pass 11 6:43.705

Pass 43 13:02.276 1 6:18.571 *

Pass 72 19:19.185 2 6:16.909 *

Pass 101 25:36.415 3 6:17.230

Pass 144 34:42.986 4 9:06.571

No 909 VESSOT Thibaut (F 71) (Rg=10)

Pass 15 6:55.377

Pass 47 13:12.304 1 6:16.927 *

Pass 79 19:52.065 2 6:39.761

Pass 109 26:29.979 3 6:37.914

Pass 135 32:35.298 4 6:05.319 *


